WHEATON WARRENVILLE SOUTH

GIRLS SOCCER RECORDS

TEAM RECORDS:

MOST WINS: 24 2002
MOST LOSSES: 13 1993
MOST TIES: 5 2006
MOST GOALS: 85 2001
MOST ASSISTS: 78 2001
MOST SHUTOUTS: 20 2002
MOST GOALS AGAINST: 53 1993
LEAST GOALS AGAINST: 8 2007

BEST W/L PERCENTAGE:
SINGLE GAME RECORS:

MOST GOALS: 5
MOST ASSISTS: 4

.88 2001

THERESE HEATON
THERESE HEATON

4 MEREDITH ROONEY

MOST POINTS: 10
MOST SAVES: 16

SINGLE SEASON RECORDS:

MOST GOALS: 26
MOST ASSISTS: 21
MOST POINTS: 65

MOST SHUTOUTS: 20
GOALS AGAINST AVE: .38
MOST SAVES 129

THERESE HEATON
KRISTEN KEANE

RACHEL RADCLIFFE
RACHEL RADCLIFFE
THERESE HEATON
KATE CAHALAN
KRISTEN KEANE
KRISTEN KEANE

2000
2001
2003
2000
2007

g

1998
2000
2001
2002
2007
2005



