

WHEATON WARRENVILLE SOUTH GIRLS SOCCER RECORDS

TEAM RECORDS:

MOST WINS: MOST LOSSES:	24 13	2002 1993
MOST TIES:	5	2006
MOST GOALS:	85	2001
MOST ASSISTS:	78	2001
MOST SHUTOUTS:	20	2002
MOST GOALS AGAINST:	53	1993
LEAST GOALS AGAINST:	8	2007
BEST W/L PERCENTAGE:	.88	2001

SINGLE GAME RECORS:

MOST GOALS:	5	THERESE HEATON	2000
MOST ASSISTS:	4	THERESE HEATON	2001
	4	MEREDITH ROONEY	2003
MOST POINTS:	10	THERESE HEATON	2000
MOST SAVES:	16	KRISTEN KEANE	2007

SINGLE SEASON RECORDS:

MOST GOALS:	26	RACHEL RADCLIFFE	1998
MOST ASSISTS:	21	RACHEL RADCLIFFE	2000
MOST POINTS:	65	THERESE HEATON	2001
MOST SHUTOUTS:	20	KATE CAHALAN	2002
GOALS AGAINST AVE:	.38	KRISTEN KEANE	2007
MOST SAVES	129	KRISTEN KEANE	2005